e

\l INBW 563 275' NI e 563 275 I/ ‘ INBW 563 z75|/ ‘\NEN 563 775 I/
feso ep:30iKs) 0 o2t 621/2" pue ob300g 42 e i

INBW 563 275

peso op:381Kg)

[T

[\

[\

\I INBW 563 75 l/ \I INBW 563 775 I/ \| INBW 563 775 I/
05" o cptiy) 21/2" R 62" e apianike)

[ N[NNI AVA

[T/

[T

\
\

T A

INIRRINININNIAYA

CORTE TRANSVERSAL F-F’

0

25

50

100

CORTE TRANSVERSAL G-G’

0

25

50

100

CORTE TRANSVERSAL H-H’

0

25

50

100




